
Executive director F Sara Hunt 1603 Capitol Avenue, Cheyenne, WY 82001 307-514-3551 sarah@wyodems.org
State Chairman M Joe M. Barbuto P.O. Box 1972, Cheyenne, WY 82003 307-389-3590 joe@wyodems.org

Chairman F Jan Kliewer 1035 Lane 11 Powell, WY 82435 307-272-8092 janmichaelkliewer@gmail.com
Vice Chair M Mike Specht 24 Hail Basin Road,  Clark, WY 82435 307-645-3383 specht@nemont.net
Treasurer F Michelle Waddell 516 Absorka St  Powell, WY 82435 307-754-2681 mwadde44@gmail;.com
Secretary F Ann Marie Pasek 2401 Madison Ave. Cody, WY 82414 307-587-9457 amariepasek@gmail.com

State Committeeman M Paul Fees 1718 Wyoming Ave.  Cody, WY 82414 307-272-9576 prfees@gmail.com
State Committeewoman F Sandy Specht 24 Hail Basin Road,  Clark, WY 82435 307-645-3383 specht@nemont.net

1-1 F Sandy Specht 24 Hail Basin Road,  Clark, WY 82435 307-645-3383 specht@nemont.net
1-1 M Mike Specht 24 Hail Basin Road,  Clark, WY 82435 307-250-0354 specht@nemont.net
2-1 F Ann Marie Pasek 2401 Madison Ave. Cody, WY 82414 307-587-9457 amariepasek@gmail.com
2-1 M John Osgood 2630 Cowgill Road, Cody, WY 82414 307-587-9097 osgoodj@gmail.com
2-2 F
2-2 M
3-1 F Olivia Ximenes 12 Longhorn Dr  Cody, WY 82414 505-401-3525 oximenes@hotmail.com
3-1 M
3-2 F
3-2 M
4-1 F
4-1 M
4-2 F
4-2 M
6-1 F Lois Wolfe 571 Hwy 114  Powell, WY 82433 307-754-1798 inewolfe@yahoo.com
6-1 M Elbert (Ivan) Wolfe 571 Hwy 114  Powell, WY 82433 307-754-1798 inewolfe@yahoo.com
7-2 F
7-2 M
8-1 F
8-1 M
8-2 F Terri M. Sporkin 1946 Franklin Street, Meeteetse, WY 82433 307-272-4989 morkin@tctwest.net
8-2 M
8-3 F
8-3 M
9-1 F Michelle Waddell 516 Absorka St  Powell, WY 82435 307-754-2681 mwadde44@gmail;.com
9-1 M
9-2 F
9-2 M
9-4 F Debora L Smith 652 Oakwood Dr., Powell, WY 82435 307-254-0918 deboralsmith73@gmail.com
9-4 M
9-5 F
9-5 M
9-7 F

9-7 M Larry D. Yonts 140 N. Cheyenne St. #309, Powell, WY 82435 307-754-4357 st.noy.dl16@gmail.com
10-1 F
10-1 M
10-2 F
10-2 M Jan Kliewer 1035 Lane 11 Powell, WY 82435 307-272-8092 janmichaelkliewer@gmail.com
11-2 F
11-2 M
16-1 F
16-1 M

21-1 F Linda Pettengill 1798 Dutcher Springs Trail, Powell, WY 82435 307-754-9197 lkp1798@hotmail.com

21-1 M
23-1 F Sharea Lindae Moan-Renaud 449 Lane 12, Powell, WY 82435 307-754-1022 renaud@tctwest.net
23-1 M Fred Renaud 449 Lane 12, Powell, WY 82435 307-754-1022 renaud@tctwest.net
24-1 F Nancy Fees 1718 Wyoming Ave.  Cody, WY 82414 307-527-6645 wyonancy@gmail.com
24-1 M Paul Fees 1718 Wyoming Ave.  Cody, WY 82414 307-272-9576 prfees@gmail.com
24-2 F Kelly Tamblyn 1425 23rd Street, Cody, WY 82414 307-213-0143 kraetam@gmail.com
24-2 M
24-3 F Dawn Decot 1613 Draw Street, Cody, WY 82414 307-578-8039 ddecot@bresnan.net
24-3 M
25-1 F
25-1 M
25-2 F
25-2 M
25-3 F
25-3 M

2/7/2022
Open Position

  DEMOCRATIC PARTY OFFICERS

DEMOCRATIC PARTY STATE CHAIRMAN

 PARK COUNTY DEMOCRATIC PARTY LEADERS

 PARK COUNTY DEMOCRATIC PRECINCT REPRESENTATIVES


